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Remaining 2023 Commodities Distribution Dates 

UCHRA Commodities will distribute larger-than-normal amounts of food during the months of November and December 2023). To save 
time at the distribution site and to make the process as efficient as possible, please complete an application prior to arrival and also 
make sure to have your vehicle’s trunk/cargo area emptied prior to arriving.  
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White Thursday, November 2, 2023 8:30 to 11:30 White County Fairgrounds 565 Hale Street 
Jackson Tuesday, November 7, 2023 9 to 11 Jackson County Fairgrounds 1010 Gladdice Hwy., Whitleyville, TN 38588 
Clay Thursday, November 9, 2023 9 to 12 Clay County Women's Center 215 Arcot Rd. 
Cumberland Tuesday, November 14, 2023 9 to 11 Crossville Community Complex 1398 Livingston Rd. 
Pickett Thursday, November 16, 2023 9 to 11 Byrdstown Community Center (UCHRA Office) 105 South Main St. 
Smith Tuesday, November 21, 2023 9 to 11 Agricultural Center 159 Ag Center Lane 
Macon Tuesday, November 28, 2023 9 to 11 Macon County Fairgrounds Macon County Fairgrounds
Van Buren Thursday, November 30, 2023 9 to 11 Van Buren Civic Center (Burritt College) Spencer, TN 
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Overton, Hanging Limb Tuesday, December 5, 2023 9 to 11 Hanging Limb Fire Department Hanging Limb Hwy. 
Warren Thursday, December 7, 2023 9 to 12 Northside Baptist Church 1574 Yager Road 
Cannon Tuesday, December 12, 2023 9 to 11 Cannon County Community Center Fairgrounds 
Putnam Wednesday, December 13, 2023 9 to 12 Hope Church (formerly Trinity) 146 Pennock Street 
Fentress Thursday, December 14, 2023 9 to 11 Highland Church of the Cumberlands 507 Industrial Drive 
Overton, Livingston Tuesday, December 19, 2023 9 to 12 Overton County Fair Grounds 608 Rickman Monterey Hwy., Livingston 
Dekalb Wednesday, December 20, 2023 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 726 S. Congress Blvd. 


